40

| 1st

2nd
3rd
4th

45

| 1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
5TH

50

| 1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

55

| 1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th

5-6

59-67

| 1st

2nd
3rd
4th

| 56

| HWT

| 1st

AGE:

2nd
PLACE:

| 7-8 Rookie

| 45-50

| 1st

2nd
3rd
4th

7-8 Rookie

55

| 1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
5th

7-8 Rookie

| 60

| 1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

7-8 Rookie

65

| 1st

2nd
3rd
4th

KARI HUSS

CARSTEN BRANSTETLER

ZACHARY WYNN

RILEY SMITH

CARTER TRUKOVICH

NICK DUZZY

STAS STEVENKO

GRIFFIN GHADER

COLTON WENGER

JOHN CHESTNUT

LINCOLN GARDNER

KAEGEN HOLMAN

MICHAEL WILLGUS

ARTHUR CAIN

MASON HARPER

TUFF HUTCHESON

ARVIS SWAIM

DALTON LONG

KAYDEN STEWART

KILE SENTIERI

DANIEL HARDMAN

HUNTER TAYLOR

ALEX TAYLOR

CALEB METZ

HENRY CHASE

HAMDE BAKEYE

BRENDEN BETTS

TYLER WISEMAN

HUXLEY JANKNS

SAMUEL EVANS

JOSHUA CHESTNUT

COLE DILLE

JOSEPH GRIEFENSHINE

DAVON HAZO

MATTHEW HALL

PRESTON DANNER

JAYDEN RITCHEY

CALO SHIBAN

DREW BINGHAM

JADEN HEDRICK

MICHAEL HOWARD

WYATT HARPER

JAMESON RUSSEL

JAKE TAYLOR

KINGSTON URIAS

MAX SWAISGOOD

NATHAN DAWSON




5th
6th

| 7-8 Rookie | 69

| 1st

2nd
3rd

| 7-8 Rookie | 74

| 1ST

2nd
3rd
4th

| 7-8 Rookie | 84

| 1st

2nd
3rd

| 7-8 Rookie | HWT

| 1st

2nd

| 7-8 Open | 45/50

| 1st

2nd
3rd

| 7-8 Open | 60

| 1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th

| 7-80pen |70

| 1st

2nd
3rd
4th

| 7-80pen | 7581

| 1st

2nd

| 7-80pen | HWT

| 1st

AGE:

2nd
3rd
PLACE:

9-10 Rookie | 63

| 1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th

9-10 Rookie | 70

| 1st

2nd
3rd
4th

9-10 Rookie | 76

| 1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
5th

9-10 Rookie [ 89

| 1st

IAN MULLINS

KAYDEN PACKARD

MATT CLINARD

JACOB FENTON JR.

LANDON BERRY

SHADE CELLER

RIDGE CLINE

BROOKS CRAW

ZANE MCMILLON

LOGAN PELFREY

LANCE PELFREY

CALEB CONRAD

ISAAC FOSROUGH

ASHTON REG

JACOB OHL

CONNOR SMITH

GRADY HARDING

JOEL MCGUIRE

RIDGE BARKLEY

BRANSEN ANGEL

C.J. STONEY

MITCHELL YOUNGER

NATHAN THIEL

BROC FITZPATRICK

JOSH FENTON

BRYSON KEIRNS

ELIJAH FENTON

LOGAN PELTRY

PRESTON FLINN

ETHAN TAYLOR

BEN DAVIDSON

JOHN EVANS

HAYDEN BAYS

LEO HESS

DEVON VASKO

GARRETT MONTGOMERY

JOSH DUNN

JAMES RIGGENBACH JR.

BRAXTON REYNOLDS

JOSH DUNN

OWEN BARKER

TREVIN HINES

KYRIE SCORT

ZACHARY MULLINS

BLAKE BENSON

JETT SANDS

AIDEN DAVIS




9-10 Rookie | 100

9-10 Rookie | 115

9-10 Rookie

HWT

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
5th
1ST
2ND
3rd
4th
1ST
2ND
1st
2nd
3rd
4th

| 9-10 Open

| 1st

2nd

| 9-10 Open

| 1st

2nd
3rd
4th

| 9-10 Open

| 1st

2nd
3rd
4th

| 9-10 Open

| 73-80

| 1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
5th

| 9-10 Open

| 86

| 1st

2nd
3rd
4th

| 9-10 Open

| 1st

2nd
3rd

| 9-10 Open

| 100

| 1st

2nd

| 9-10 Open

| HWT

| 1st

AGE:

2nd
3rd
PLACE:

11-12
Rookie

72

1st

2nd
3rd

TORY TAYLOR

TRENTON OSBORN

ISAIAH HARTMAN

GRANT BARRETT

HUNTER HUTCHESON

GAVIN FRYBAREER
TANNER HOLT
WYATT DILLE
CONNOR BOURN
MATT MARZETTI
OWEN MCGREGOR

JACOB BARR

JOSEF REDDICK

HIRAM WICKER

LUKE THORNSBERRY

JACOB OHL

DAVE KOLLIN

TRENT FOLEY

BRANSON ANGEL

GARRETT GARHN

ZACKARY KLINE

JOSHUA GIBSON

NATHAN THIEL

BRYCE BYRD

CAIDEN HOCKS

JUSTIN MUMAW

ETHAN TURNBAUGH

TRENT WIKEL

MATTHEW HOFFMAN

SAM WEGESIN

ROBBIE DAVIDSON

JAYDEN JONES

MAXWELL WEAVER

MICHAEL LYONS

AIDON DAVIS

CARTER KNOLL

CARSON INGRAM

TONY GADFIELD

CARSON INGRAM

DAVEY BAY

HUNTER CLEMONS

JACOB BARR

JOHN EDWARDS

JAVANTE FRANCE

ALEX KELLOG

CADEN DEEL




4th

11-12
Rookie 80 4 1st
2nd
3rd
4th
11-12
Rookie 90 4 1ST
2nd
3rd
4th
11-12
Rookie 102 2 1st
2nd
11-12
Rookie 120 3 1st
2nd
3rd
11-12
Rookie 146 3 1st
2nd
3rd
11-12
Rookie HWT 4 1st
2nd
3rd
4th
11-12 Open | 77 4 | 1st
2nd
3rd
4th
| 11-12 Open | 85 |3 | 1st
2nd
3rd
| 11-12 open [92 |8 | 1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
5th
11-12 Open | 100-110 |4 | 1st
2nd
3rd
4th
11-12 Open | 116-126 |5 | 1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
11-12 Open | 158 2 | 1st

JUSTICE FRANCE

BRANSON GAMBLE
TY STROUSE
KEITH THOMAS

BRENNAN STRICKLER

HUNTER GREEN

BRITTEN LONG

BRYCE LARGE

NICHOLAS CARPENTER

TRENTON BALLINGER

AUSTIN REDDICK

ALEX BLEVIN

HUNTER SHANK

AUSTIN MICHAEL

JOHN NEIGHBERGER

JOHN HENDERSON

KAGAN SMITH

JOHN NELBARGER

PEYTON YOUNG

Q BRADDY

ZACH ISENHART

ETHAN SZANATI

BRANSON GAMBLE

CHAD BAILEY

TRACE THOMAS

MARCUS ELLIOT

BRYCE GOULD

RAYMOND SAYDER

JAYCE FITZPATRICK

BRIAN YOMOKOSKI

COLTON TURNBAUGH

LIAM GINTER

RISHI PATEL

NATE BARRETT

TYLER ROSSELLI

TYLER ANGUS

ANDY WILLIAMSON

BRADLEY TUMBILSON

ETHAN HERNANDEZ

JOSH GATES

NATHAN ZEHNER

ZANE FINLEY

PARKER FLINN

JACKSON DUNN




2nd

11-12 Open | HWT

| 1st

2nd
3rd
PLACE:

| 13-15 | 80

| 1st

13-14 85-91

2nd
1st
2nd
3rd
4TH
5TH
6th

13-15 105

| 1st

2nd
3rd
4th

13-14 112

| 1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
5TH

| 13-14 | 114-124

| 1st

2nd
3rd

| 13-15 | 132

| 1st

2nd
3rd
4th

| 13-14 | 138

| 1st

2nd

| 13-14 | 180

| 1st

2nd
3rd
4th

13-15 HWT

| 1st

MASTERS 143

MASTERS 165

MASTERS 187

2nd
3rd
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
1st

A.J. ADAMS

JACQAVION BRADDY

ZACH MCMILLAN

GABE HARMAN

TYLER ZUPANIC

DAKOTA JENKINS

MASON HASKINS
CALLEB PATTERSON
ETHAN PUCKETT
JEFF GATES

BRICE MORELAND
DAVIS HASSMAN

TODD ZBUKA

GARRETT CROWNER

MASEN HARDMAN

DAVID GIBERT

RILEY PLACE

JORDAN SUBURN

ALEX GUCWA

BEN HELBERT

TREVOR BALL

BAILEY CUNNINGHAM

JOSH PATTERSON

ANDREW ZARINS

BRANDON DAGGERS

BRANT MORELAND

BRAHM GINTER

ALEX VALENTINE

JACOB LAMB

TRAE TAYLAN

DEANGELO LATHAM

CRUZ BADIOLA

RJ SNYDER

JOE GATES

SAM AUBLE

JAWAUN IRVING

JOE GATES

J'QUANE KIRST

KYLE HUSS
COLTEN LANDIS
JAKE HEDRICK
CAMERON MAY
DONNIE HUDAK
TYLER HARMAN
FRANK SHAFFER
WILLIAM MILLER
MIKE FISHER




MASTERS

215/HWT 5

2nd
3rd
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

JAMES HOWARD
COREY JOHNSON
TOM WISEMAN
MARK HUDAK
JARROD OUSLEY
JOSH FENTON
MIKE GIBSON



