5-6	40	4	1st	KARI HUSS
_			2nd	CARSTEN BRANSTETLER
			3rd	ZACHARY WYNN
			4th	RILEY SMITH
5-6	45	9	1st	CARTER TRUKOVICH
	•		2nd	NICK DUZZY
			3rd	STAS STEVENKO
			4th	GRIFFIN GHADER
			5th	COLTON WENGER
			5TH	JOHN CHESTNUT
5-6	50	6	1st	LINCOLN GARDNER
			2nd	KAEGEN HOLMAN
			3rd	MICHAEL WILLGUS
			4th	ARTHUR CAIN
			5th	MASON HARPER
			6th	TUFF HUTCHESON
5-6	55	5	1st	ARVIS SWAIM
			2nd	DALTON LONG
			3rd	KAYDEN STEWART
			4th	KILE SENTIERI
			5th	DANIEL HARDMAN
5-6	59-67	4	1st	HUNTER TAYLOR
			2nd	ALEX TAYLOR
			3rd	CALEB METZ
			4th	HENRY CHASE
5-6	HWT	2	1st	HAMDE BAKEYE
			2nd	BRENDEN BETTS
AGE:			PLACE:	
7-8 Rookie	45-50	4	1st	TYLER WISEMAN
			2nd	HUXLEY JANKNS
			3rd	SAMUEL EVANS
			4th	JOSHUA CHESTNUT
7-8 Rookie	55	7	1st	COLE DILLE
			2nd	JOSEPH GRIEFENSHINE
			3rd	DAVON HAZO
			4th	MATTHEW HALL
			5th	PRESTON DANNER
	-		5th	JAYDEN RITCHEY
7-8 Rookie	60	6	1st	CALO SHIBAN
			2nd	DREW BINGHAM
			3rd	JADEN HEDRICK
			4th	MICHAEL HOWARD
			5th	WYATT HARPER
			6th	JAMESON RUSSEL
7-8 Rookie	65	9	1st	JAKE TAYLOR
			2nd	KINGSTON URIAS
			3rd	MAX SWAISGOOD
			4th	NATHAN DAWSON

	5th	IAN MULLINS
	6th	KAYDEN PACKARD
7-8 Rookie 69 4	1st	MATT CLINARD
	2nd	JACOB FENTON JR.
	3rd	LANDON BERRY
7-8 Rookie 74 4	1ST	SHADE CELLER
	2nd	RIDGE CLINE
	3rd	BROOKS CRAW
	4th	ZANE MCMILLON
7-8 Rookie 84 3	1st	LOGAN PELFREY
	2nd	LANCE PELFREY
	3rd	CALEB CONRAD
7-8 Rookie HWT 2	1st	ISAAC FOSROUGH
	2nd	ASHTON REG
7-8 Open 45/50 3	1st	JACOB OHL
	2nd	CONNOR SMITH
	3rd	GRADY HARDING
7-8 Open 60 5	1st	JOEL MCGUIRE
	2nd	RIDGE BARKLEY
	3rd	BRANSEN ANGEL
	4th	C.J. STONEY
	5th	MITCHELL YOUNGER
7-8 Open 70 4	1st	NATHAN THIEL
	2nd	BROC FITZPATRICK
	3rd	JOSH FENTON
	4th	BRYSON KEIRNS
7-8 Open 75-81 2	1st	ELIJAH FENTON
	2nd	LOGAN PELTRY
7-8 Open HWT 3	1st	PRESTON FLINN
	2nd	ETHAN TAYLOR
	3rd	BEN DAVIDSON
AGE:	PLACE:	
9-10 Rookie 63 5	1st	JOHN EVANS
	2nd	HAYDEN BAYS
	3rd	LEO HESS
	4th	DEVON VASKO
	5th	GARRETT MONTGOMERY
9-10 Rookie 70 4	1st	JOSH DUNN
	2nd	JAMES RIGGENBACH JR.
	3rd	BRAXTON REYNOLDS
	4th	JOSH DUNN
9-10 Rookie 76 9	1st	OWEN BARKER
	2nd	TREVIN HINES
	3rd	KYRIE SCORT
	4th	ZACHARY MULLINS
	5th	BLAKE BENSON
	5th	JETT SANDS
9-10 Rookie 89 9	1st	AIDEN DAVIS
O TO TOOMIC OO	131	ALD LIVE DAVID

	2nd	TORY TAYLOR	
	3rd	TRENTON OSBORN	
	4th	ISAIAH HARTMAN	
	5th	GRANT BARRETT	
	5th	HUNTER HUTCHESON	
9-10 Rookie 100 4	1ST	GAVIN FRYBAREER	
	2ND	TANNER HOLT	
	3rd	WYATT DILLE	
	4th	CONNOR BOURN	
9-10 Rookie 115 2	1ST	MATT MARZETTI	
	2ND	OWEN MCGREGOR	
9-10 Rookie HWT 4	1st	JACOB BARR	
	2nd	JOSEF REDDICK	
	3rd	HIRAM WICKER	
	4th	LUKE THORNSBERRY	
9-10 Open 50 2	1st	JACOB OHL	
	2nd	DAVE KOLLIN	
9-10 Open 65 4	1st	TRENT FOLEY	
	2nd	BRANSON ANGEL	
	3rd	GARRETT GARHN	
	4th	ZACKARY KLINE	
9-10 Open 71 4	1st	JOSHUA GIBSON	
	2nd	NATHAN THIEL	
	3rd	BRYCE BYRD	
	4th	CAIDEN HOCKS	
9-10 Open 73- 80 7	1st	JUSTIN MUMAW	
	2nd	ETHAN TURNBAUGH	
	3rd	TRENT WIKEL	
	4th	MATTHEW HOFFMAN	
	5th	SAM WEGESIN	
	5th	ROBBIE DAVIDSON	
9-10 Open 86 4	1st	JAYDEN JONES	
	2nd	MAXWELL WEAVER	
	3rd	MICHAEL LYONS	
	4th	AIDON DAVIS	
9-10 Open 91 3	1st	CARTER KNOLL	
	2nd	CARSON INGRAM	
	3rd	TONY GADFIELD	
9-10 Open 100 2	1st	CARSON INGRAM	
	2nd	DAVEY BAY	
9-10 Open HWT 3	1st	HUNTER CLEMONS	
	2nd	JACOB BARR	
	3rd	JOHN EDWARDS	
AGE:	PLACE:		
11.10			
11-12 Rookie 72 4	164	IAMANTE EDANCE	
Rookie 72 4	1st	JAVANTE FRANCE	
	2nd	ALEX KELLOG	
	3rd	CADEN DEEL	

	4th	JUSTICE FRANCE	
11-12 Rookie 80 4	1st	BRANSON GAMBLE	
NOONIE 00 4	2nd	BRANSON GAMBLE TY STROUSE	
	3rd	KEITH THOMAS	
	4th	BRENNAN STRICKLER	
11-12			
Rookie 90 4	1ST	HUNTER GREEN	
	2nd	BRITTEN LONG	
	3rd	BRYCE LARGE	
	4th	NICHOLAS CARPENTER	
11-12 Rookie 102 2	1st	TRENTON BALLINGER	
ROORIC 102 Z	2nd	AUSTIN REDDICK	
11-12		ACCINALEDION	
Rookie 120 3	1st	ALEX BLEVIN	
	2nd	HUNTER SHANK	
	3rd	AUSTIN MICHAEL	
11-12		IOUN NEIGUEEROER	
Rookie 146 3	1st	JOHN NEIGHBERGER	
	2nd	JOHN HENDERSON	
11-12	3rd	KAGAN SMITH	
Rookie HWT 4	1st	JOHN NELBARGER	
	2nd	PEYTON YOUNG	
	3rd	Q BRADDY	
	4th	ZACH ISENHART	
11-12 Open 77 4	1st	ETHAN SZANATI	
	2nd	BRANSON GAMBLE	
	3rd	CHAD BAILEY	
	4th	TRACE THOMAS	
11-12 Open 85 3	1st	MARCUS ELLIOT	
	2nd	BRYCE GOULD	
	3rd	RAYMOND SAYDER	
11-12 Open 92 8	1st	JAYCE FITZPATRICK	
	2nd	BRIAN YOMOKOSKI	
	3rd	COLTON TURNBAUGH	
	4th	LIAM GINTER	
	5th	RISHI PATEL	
11 12 Open 100 440	5th	NATE BARRETT	
11-12 Open 100-110 4	1st	TYLER ROSSELLI TYLER ANGUS	
	2nd 3rd	ANDY WILLIAMSON	
	3ra 4th	BRADLEY TUMBILSON	
11-12 Open 116-126 5	1st	ETHAN HERNANDEZ	
	2nd	JOSH GATES	
	3rd	NATHAN ZEHNER	
	4th	ZANE FINLEY	
	5th	PARKER FLINN	
11-12 Open 158 2	1st	JACKSON DUNN	

			2nd	A.J. ADAMS	
11-12 Open	HWT	3	1st	JACQAVION BRADDY	
			2nd	ZACH MCMILLAN	
			3rd	GABE HARMAN	
AGE:			PLACE:		
			•		
13-15	80	2	1st	TYLER ZUPANIC	
	7	_	2nd	DAKOTA JENKINS	
13-14	85-91	6	1st	MASON HASKINS	
			2nd	CALLEB PATTERSON	
			3rd	ETHAN PUCKETT	
			4TH	JEFF GATES	
			5TH 6th	BRICE MORELAND	
13-15	105	4	İ	DAVIS HASSMAN TODD ZBUKA	
13-13	105	4	1st 2nd	GARRETT CROWNER	
			3rd	MASEN HARDMAN	
			3ra 4th	DAVID GIBERT	
13-14	112	6	1st	RILEY PLACE	
13-14	112	O	2nd	JORDAN SUBURN	
			3rd	ALEX GUCWA	
			4th	BEN HELBERT	
			5th	TREVOR BALL	
			5TH	BAILEY CUNNINGHAM	
13-14	114-124	3	1st	JOSH PATTERSON	
13-14	114-124	J	2nd	ANDREW ZARINS	
			3rd	BRANDON DAGGERS	
13-15	132	4	1st	BRANT MORELAND	
		•	2nd	BRAHM GINTER	
			3rd	ALEX VALENTINE	
			4th	JACOB LAMB	
13-14	138	2	1st	TRAE TAYLAN	
			2nd	DEANGELO LATHAM	
13-14	180	4	1st	CRUZ BADIOLA	
			2nd	RJ SNYDER	
			3rd	JOE GATES	
			4th	SAM AUBLE	
13-15	HWT	3	1st	JAWAUN IRVING	
			2nd	JOE GATES	
			3rd	J'QUANE KIRST	
MASTERS	143	3	1st	KYLE HUSS	
			2nd	COLTEN LANDIS	
	405	_	3rd	JAKE HEDRICK	
MASTERS	165	5	1st	CAMERON MAY	
			2nd	DONNIE HUDAK	
			3rd	TYLER HARMAN	
			4th 5th	FRANK SHAFFER WILLIAM MILLER	
MASTERS	187	3	วเก 1st	MIKE FISHER	
IVIAOTERO	107	J	131	WIINE FIGHEN	

			2nd	JAMES HOWARD
			3rd	COREY JOHNSON
MASTERS	215/HWT	5	1st	TOM WISEMAN
			2nd	MARK HUDAK
			3rd	JARROD OUSLEY
			4th	JOSH FENTON
			5th	MIKE GIBSON